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H & G  - DURHAM COUNTY
Books in stack room

NAME DESC. – AUTHOR NO.#
County Marriage Registers, of

Ontario, Canada
1858-1869

VOL: 14
Durham County

Cpld by: E. Hancocks, C.G.
Publ: Generation Press 1984

(On reading room shelf)

1

1891 Census Index, Durham Co.
Clarke Twp.

Manvers Twp.

Compiled by: Robert Halfyard
Halfyard Heritage, St. Catharines,
Ontario, 1987
Grey Binder

2

Surrogate Court Index of Ont. Can.
1859-1900

VOL: 4
Northumberland & Durham

Compiled by: June Gibson
Publ: Generation Press Inc.
Copyright 1988

(On reading room shelf)

3

The Sesquicentennial of St. Paul’s
Anglican Church, Uxbridge, Ont.

1834-1984

By:  St. Paul’s Anglican Church 4

Index to the 1871 Census of Ontario By: Ontario Genealogical Society,
       Toronto, 1991
(On reading room shelf)

5

Bowmanville Cemetery
Sections C, D, K and R

Whitby/Oshawa Branch of the
OGS
1985

6

7

8

9

10
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