H & G - DURHAM COUNTY Books in stack room		
NAME	DESC AUTHOR	NO.#
County Marriage Registers, of Ontario, Canada 1858-1869 VOL: 14 <u>Durham County</u>	Cpld by: E. Hancocks, C.G. Publ: Generation Press 1984 (On reading room shelf)	1
1891 Census Index, Durham Co. Clarke Twp. Manvers Twp.	Compiled by: Robert Halfyard Halfyard Heritage, St. Catharines, Ontario, 1987 Grey Binder	2
Surrogate Court Index of Ont. Can. 1859-1900 VOL: 4 <u>Northumberland & Durham</u>	Compiled by: June Gibson Publ: Generation Press Inc. Copyright 1988 (On reading room shelf)	3
The Sesquicentennial of St. Paul's Anglican Church, Uxbridge, Ont. 1834-1984	By: St. Paul's Anglican Church	4
Index to the 1871 Census of Ontario	By: Ontario Genealogical Society, Toronto, 1991 (On reading room shelf)	5
Bowmanville Cemetery Sections C, D, K and R	Whitby/Oshawa Branch of the OGS 1985	6
		7
		8
		9
		10